
HARDWOOD LUMBER: JOHN WIOMORK. <»FFICE 133 SPEAR STREET.
VartlM: 12U tu 147 Spear St., uiid 21:, ZH ilowvaffi St.

BAN 979 RAS
Ranke Henry, clerk Bruen Cordes, r. 1004 Valencia
Esnke Louis F., clerk, r. 202 Stevenson
Kanke William, packer Feigeubaum & Co., r. cor

Twenty-fourth and Castro
Ranken Augustus J., clerk freight auditor's office S.

P. Co.. r. 435 Eddy
Eanken Herman, liquor saloon, 1081 Market, r. 435

Eddy
Ranken Joseph H., foreman Balaton Stable, r. 435

Eddy
Rankin Adam L. Rev., r. 314 Seventeenth
Rankin Aleck, candymaker Schroder, Albrecht & Co.,

r. 982!^ Harrison
Rankin Belle Miss, teacherDenman Grammar School,

r. 1527 Sutter
Ranlcin, Brayton & Co. (Ira P. Rankin and A.

P. Brayton) proprietors Pacific Iron Works, 127
First

Rankin Charles E., assistant bookkeeper Eohler &
Chase, r. 1201 Clay

Rankin Cordelia Mrs., r. 823 Jackson
Rankin David, butler, 1011 Bush
Rankin George A. (Freeman, Bates & Rankin) attor-

ney at law, 409 California, rooms 1-4
Rankin George A., candymaker. r. 982 J^ Harrison
Raiikiu Ira P. (Rankin, Brayton & Co.) r. 725

Geary
Rankin James, lighthouse keeper, Fort Point
Rankin J. H., dentist, r. 303 Sixteenth
Rankin John, watchman stmr Oregon
Rankin L. E., clerk N. W. Scudder.r. 314 Seventeenth
Rankin Margaret Miss, r. 302 Turk
Rankin Mary, widow, r. 211 Third
Rankin McKee, actor, r. 1019 Pine
Rankin Samuel H., policeman, r. 522 Eddy
Rankin Sarah, widow, r. 1201 Clay
Raukin Theodore, clerk, r. 1301 Vallejo
Rankin William S., engineer S. P. Co., r. 314 Seven-

teenth
B^ Rankin. See Ranken
Ranking R«becca, widow, r. 1325^ Sacramento
Ranlett Horace D., ores, mining and commission, 420

Montgomery, room 4, r. 632 Polk
Ranlin Albert, seaman, r. 12 Jackson
Ranous John H., plumber James Johnston, r. 755 Mis-

sion
Ransdall James T., trimmer, r. 515 Bush
Ransom Andrew, captain stmr James M. Donahue, r.

538 Fulton
Ransom Elisha (Elisha Ransom & Co.) r. 1120 Bush
Ransom Elisha & Co. (Elisha Ransom) grain dealers,

204 California
Ransom Eva C. Miss, teacher Stanford Kindergarten,

r. 107 Guerrero
Ransom Frank S., r. 425 O'Farrell
Ransom George E., apprentice Robert Fay, r. 107

Guerrero
Ransom G. F., r. 425 O'Farrell
Ransom James L., clerk Davis Bros., r. 107 Guerrero
Ransom James P., janitor, r. 415 Castro, rear

Ransom Julius B.. carpenter, r. 17 Fourth
Ransom Lily L. Miss, principal Stanford Kindergar-

ten, r. 107 Guerrero
Ransom May A., teacher Mission Kindergarten, r. 107

Guerrero
Ransom Sidney, furniture and upholstery, 327 Third,

r. 338 Third
Ransom Thomas G., r. 1044 Howard
Ransom William P., assistant bookkeeper Brown,

Craig & Co., r. Oakland
Ransome Ernest li., patentee and manufacturer

artificial stone and concrete and artificial pave-

ment. 402 Montgomery, room 8, r. Oakland
Ranzato Charles, calker. r. 448 Jackson
Ranzulo Anthony, bartender J. L. Radovich & Co., r.

315 Geary
Raphael Alexander, salesman The Famous Crockery

and Fancy Goods Co., r. 825 Eddy

MUTUAL BENEFIT LIFE INS. CO.
O F N E ^V J E K & 1=: Y .

Assets, - - - $39,635,528 20
In case of riapse, llie I'olic.v is Continued
in Force a» long as its value will pay for.

Party lnsurln<; at ase35on Life plan Is entitled to

over 4 vears' Insurance for 2 years' premiums;
over 10 vears' Insurance lor 5 years' preminms;
over aO years' Insurance for lO years' premiums.

See adv. Bank and Insurance Department

SANITARY PLUMBING
IN ALL ITS BRANCHES WELL DONE.

Repairinir « Specialty.

"V^ . E . H, .A-IsrE ,

Plumber, 505 Kearny Street.
Established 1840. Telephone 315.

Raphael Annie Mrs., furnished rooms, 119 Third
Raphael Charles, r. 1025 Clay
Raphael Daniel, r. 871 Market
Raphael George (Raphael & Son) r. 326 O'Farrell
Raphael Harris, tailor, 9 Taylor
Raphael Hyman. picture frames, 923 Howard
Raphael Isaac (Raphael & Son) r. 326 O'Farrell
Raphael Isidor, cigars and tobacco, 430 Kearny, r.

1025 Clay
Raphael Isidore, picture frame maker, r. 923 Howard
Raphael James G., oiler stmr City of Rio de Janeiro
Raphael Julius W., salesman Raphael & Son, r. 320

O'Farrell
Raphael Lewis, insurance broker, 402 Front, r. 612

Van Ness Av
Raphael Morris, with Nat Raphael k Co., r. 510 Eddy
Raphael Nat & Co. (Nat M. Ra|)hael and Henry MyersI

jewelry, 102 Kearny and 732-734 Market
Raphael Nat M. (Nat Raphael fc Co.) r. 510 Eddy
Raphael Ralph, bookeeper Brown Brothers & Co., r.

Oakland
Raphael Robert, agent Dewing St. Co., r. 923 Howard
Raphael Robert, clerk Raphael & Son, r. 543 McAl-

lister

Raphael Robert R., foreman molder Risdon I. and L.
Works, r. 574 Folsom

Raphael Saly, clerk I. Raphael, r. 1025 Clay
Raphael Samuel, laborer Pac. Rolling Mill. r. 119

Third
Raphael Sol. A., bookkeeper Rosenthal & Myrion, r.

825 Eddy
Raphael & Son (George and Isaac) clothing,865 Market

and .527 Montgomery
l^" Raphael. See Rafael
Rapheld Levi, teamster, r. 415 Hayes
Rapozo Manuel S. (Rodrigues & Rapozo) r. 226

Drumm
Rapp Adolph, mnfg jeweler, 9 Geary, r. 2820 Cali-

fornia
Rapp Anna, widow, r. 9 William
Rapp Charles (Union Mnfg and Machine Co.) r. 6

Lawrence PI
Rapp Charles, machinist, r. 2506 Post
Rapp Charles E., barber, 27 Summer, r. 620 Post
Rapp Christian, bakery. 1323 Dupont
Rapp George, porter Sternfeld Bros, b Co., r. 10

Byington
Rapp Gertrude, widow, r. 10 Byington
Rapp Gustav, foreman H. Brandenstein k Co., r. 383

Stevenson
Rapp John, beer bottler, 519 Chestnut, r. 903 Fill-

more
Rapp Julius F., blacksmith City RB., r. SW cor

Fourth and Clementina
Rapp Lizzie, bakery, 705 Laguna
Rapp Louis, jeweler A. Rapp. r. 2820 California

Rapp Louis, waiter, r. 476 Jessie

Rapp William, teamster, r. 711 Minna
RappeMathew, veterinary surgeon, 1117 Pine
Rappiu Gabriel F., physician. 1608 Stockton
Rappold Charles A., molder Empire Foundry, r. 141

Natoma
Rapson Alfred, pressman H. G. Paraons, r. 417 Stock-

ton
Rasch Dora, domestic, 1583 Folsom
Rascbe Henry, pianotuner, r. 1->21 Bush
Kaschen Frederick (Haegemann & Raschen) r. 719

Valencia
Raschen Luder, groceries and liquors, NW cor Third

and Townsend. r. 664 Third
Raeey Charles W., clerk general passenger and ticket

office S. P. Co., r. 715 J4 Shotwell
Rosie James, dyer, r. 1510 Folsom
KasmuxB Charles, waiter, r. 232 Minna
Rasmuss Otto, clerk, r. 609 Pine
Rasmussen Bernhard, seaman schr Mary Francia, r. S

Washington
Rasmussen Charles, seaman, r. 11 Clay
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MORETTI & TREZZINI, U'^'^SS: Fresco anJ Becorative Artists.


